
Championnat LNACO Longue Distance
Lit et MiXE (40) 26.6.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Oxel GOIKOETXEA LERTXUNDI
NL NL
Circuit : N
Distance : 2090m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 0:23:31 (11'15"/km)

8/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Paul TROUVE 0:12:57
2. Célian FONTAINE 0:14:13
3. Léon RANNOU-SERINE 0:14:51

1. 81 00:10:21 112m 92'25"/km
2. 31 00:02:06 00:12:27 284m 7'24"/km
3. 32 00:02:01 00:14:28 327m 6'10"/km
4. 33 00:01:59 00:16:27 233m 8'31"/km
5. 34 00:02:33 00:19:00 365m 6'59"/km
6. 40 00:01:12 00:20:12 200m 6'00"/km
7. 62 00:01:09 00:21:21 174m 6'37"/km
8. 255 00:01:24 00:22:45 207m 6'46"/km
9. 999 00:00:46 00:23:31 148m 5'11"/km
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